Website:www.hamiopto.com  Email:sales@hamiopto.com  Tel:(86)-755-85268575  Fax:(86)-755-36932868
LED Flood Light Series
Hami Opto Technology Co., Limited
HM-LF10W HM-LF20W HM-LF30W HM-LF50W HM-LF50WA
  Parameters
Model Power
Luminous flux
Color temp Input Voltage Size (MM)
Epistar BridgeLux
HM-LF10W 10W 850-940 LM 1000-1100 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 115*85*90
HM-LF20W 20W 1700-1870 LM 2000-2210 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 180*140*100
HM-LF30W 30W 2550-2800 LM 3000-3310 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 235*185*145
HM-LF50W 50W 4250-4670 LM 5100-5520 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 285*235*160
HM-LF50WA 50W 4250-4670 LM 5100-5520 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC 12 -24 V 285*235*160
HM-LF70W 70W 5950-6540 LM 7140-7730 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 360*280*120
HM-LF80W 80W 6800-7480 LM 8160-8840 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 360*280*120
HM-LF100W 100W 8500-9350 LM 10200-11000 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 360*288*120
HM-LF100WA 100W 8500-9350 LM 10200-11000 LM 3000-7000 K AC85-265V / DC12V -24 V 405*330*117
HM-LF70W HM-LF80W HM-LF100W HM-LF100WA
1, Certificates: CE, RoHS,
2, Warranty: 3 years,
3, Design dimmable available.